As seen in the
December 2015 issue

HEALIHCARI
D S

OETVARE,

Company

300 | 2K Medical Billing Systems 2kmedicalsoftware.com
302 |3M Health Information Systems 3m.com
303 |AdvancedMD advancedmd.com
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Data Management

AN Electronic Health Record
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Risk/Quality/Safety
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Prescribing

304 |Allscripts allscripts.com

305 | American Health Care Software ahconline.com

306 |Aprima Medical Software aprima.com

307 |athenahealth athenahealth.com

308 |BillingTree mybillingtree.com

309 |BridgeHead Software bridgeheadsoftware.com

310 | Castlight Health, Inc. castlighthealth.com v

311 |Cegedim S.A. cegedim.com v

312 |Cerner Corporation cerner.com v

313 | Claricode claricode.com v

314 | Clarity Group claritygrp.com

315 | CollaborateMD collaboratemd.com v

316 |CPSI cpsi.com v

317 | Decision Point Healthcare Solutions | decisionpointhealth.com v

318 | Delta Health Technologies deltahealthtech.com v

319 |Deyta Analytics deyta.com

320 |e-MDs e-mds.com

321 |eClinicalWorks eclinicalworks.com

322 |Emdeon emdeon.com

323 |EMR Experts emrexperts.com

324 |Epic Systems epic.com

325 | Equifax Workforce Solutions equifax.com/business

326 |Executive Health Resources ehrdocs.com

327 | Experior experior.com v

328 |EZClaim ezclaim.com v

329 |Foothold Technology footholdtechnology.com v v

330 |Greenway Health greenwayhealth.com v v/ v
331 |HEALTHCAREfirst healthcarefirst.com v v/ A A4
332 |HealthFusion healthfusion.com v AR A Ars
333 |Hyland Software onbase.com v/ v v
334 |IMS Health Holdings imshealth.com v
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335 | Infor infor.com
336 | InterSystems intersystems.com AR A AR AT Arars v
337 |iSOFT, a CSC company isofthealth.com v v
338  LexisNexis Risk Solutions lexisnexis.com v s v
339 'McKesson mckesson.com v 4 4
340 'MedAssets medassets.com I/ v a4
341 |MEDecision medecision.com
342 ' MedicalSoftware.com medicalsoftware.com 4 v v v
343 ' Medidata Solutions, Inc. mdsol.com v
344 | Meditab meditab.com v v
345 |MEDITECH meditech.com v v I/ v v
346 |Mediware Information Systems mediware.com
347 |Merge Healthcare, Inc merge.com ara 4 4 v
348 | MyHomecareBiz.com myhomecarebiz.com v v UNHAPPY WITH
349 | OmniMD omnimd.com v AR Aracs v
350 | Optuminsight optum.com ara 4 4 YUUR EHR?
351 | Oracle oracle.com —
352 | PDM Productive Data Management | pdmsoftware.com v v
L]
353 | Pegasystems pega.com v/ I Il Aprlma Rescue
354 |Practice Fusion practicefusion.com v v v v v Plan"‘“ is the answer
L]
355 | Premier Returns premierreturns.com 4 v 9 0
T Aprima is faster than your
356 |Rightway Solution rightwaysolution.com v v v
current system. Take our
357 |RxNT xnt.co v AN ar4 4
. . Stopwatch Challenge and
358 | Siemens usa.healthcare.siemens.com f lf
359 |TriZetto, a Cognizant Company trizetto.com 4 AN A4 sec for yourse :
360 |ViPS, a General Dynamics IT company | gdit.com 4 ara AR a4
361  WorkForce Software workforcesoftware.com / '
362 | Zenefits zenefits.com ara 4 gp ,/'Im 3®
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